CORSA DEL PANE GENZANESE

GENZANO (RM) 15 Settembre 2019
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

TS

POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOC TIME TIME
1 1 PIERAGOSTINI FEDERICO SM 1 RCF ROMA SUD 00:38:10 00:38:10
2 2 BATTAGLIA EMANUELE SM 2 RUNFOREVER APRILIA 00:38:43 00:38:41
3 3 TODINI ANDREA SM35 1 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 00:38:59 00:38:59
4 4 QUAGLIA MARCO SM40 1 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM. 00:39:27 00:39:24
5 5 BELVISI GIAMBATTISTA SM 3 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:40:58 00:40:57
6 6 ALLEGRI DEVIS SM40 2 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM. 00:41:22 00:41:22
7 7 FAIOLA LORENZO SM35 2 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:41:35 00:41:32
8 8 ROMANO MATTIA SM 4 A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA 00:41:43 00:41:43
9 9 DI CAPRIO DANIELE SM45 1 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM. 00:41:50 00:41:50
10 10 BRAGA ALESSANDRO SM 5 |A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:41:53 00:41:53
11 11 BERNARDI FABRIZIO SM 6 RUNCARD 00:42:04 00:42:03
12 12 PISTELLA VANNI SM 7 GENZANO MARATHON 00:42:10 00:42:08
13 13 BARBATO GIANLUCA SM40 3 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:42:35 00:42:34
14 14 D'ADAMO MICHELE SM35 3 ATLETICA LA SBARRA E | GRILLI RUNNERS 00:43:16 00:43:15
15 15 BIANCHINI GIANLUIGI SM40 4 RUNFOREVER APRILIA 00:43:22 00:43:18
16 16 BASTIANELLI TIZIANO SM45 2 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM. 00:43:29 00:43:27
17 17 BENCIVENNI MARCO SM40 5 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:43:40 00:43:32
18 18 SALVAGGIO SALVATORE SM40 6 A.S.D. NOTO BAROCCA 00:43:40 00:43:39
19 19 TIRELLI FRANCO SM50 1 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:43:50 00:43:50
20 20 CARNEVALI UMBERTO SM50 2 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:44:27 00:44:26
21 21 PELLIS PAOLO SM45 3 ASD CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI 00:44:54 00:44:51
22 22 MINELLA DIEGO SM40 7 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 00:45:09 00:45:09
23 23 CIUFO GUGLIELMO SM50 3 NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA 00:45:14 00:45:13
24 24 PIERLUIGI RODOLFO SM55 1 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:45:16 00:45:14
25 25 RICCI ANDREA SM 8 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM. 00:45:18 00:45:16
26 26 INNOCENTI GIORGIO SM35 4 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 00:45:33 00:45:33
27 27 ROTARAS ION SM45 4 GENZANO MARATHON 00:45:38 00:45:38
28 28 ROMEI BRUNO SM50 4 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:45:42 00:45:39
29 29 BOTTI PASQUALE SM45 5 PODISTICA POMEZIA 00:45:48 00:45:45
30 30 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO SM50 5 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:45:52 00:45:49
31 31 FATALE ALESSIO SM35 5 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM. 00:45:54 00:45:52
32 32 ROMANO ANDREA DISM 1 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 00:46:12 00:46:12
33 33 JUNA ESTRELLA FRANCISCO JAVIER SM40 8 MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO 00:46:20 00:46:18
34 34 RAPALI ANDREA SM45 6 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM. 00:46:26 00:46:25
35 35 CIVITELLA GUGLIELMO SM55 2 MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO 00:46:32 00:46:30
36 36 CAPONERA DAVID SM40 9 RUNCARD 00:46:37 00:46:34
37 37 MONTIN MIRKO SM40 10 |ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 00:46:49 00:46:49
38 38 DI VICO ANTONIO SM40 11 |A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:46:52 00:46:50
39 39 BONVINI STEFANO SM50 6 GENZANO MARATHON 00:46:53 00:46:49
40 40 GRIGORIU CRISTIAN SM45 7 ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:46:57 00:46:50
41 41 DE MARTIN SIMONE SM35 6 GENZANO MARATHON 00:47:00 00:46:56
42 42 NAPOLI FILIPPO SM60 1 PODISTICA POMEZIA 00:47:03 00:47:01
43 43 CRETAZZO ARMANDO SM65 1 A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO 00:47:06 00:47:04
44 44 CARENZA RANIERI SM55 3 A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO 00:47:28 00:47:26
45 45 LAVECCHIA FRANCESCO SM40 12 |AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 00:47:32 00:47:22
46 46 ACCIARI CLAUDIO SM65 2 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:47:32 00:47:29
a7 a7 FASTELLI MARCO SM35 7 ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:47:33 00:47:27
48 48 CALVANI MASSIMILIANO SM45 8 MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO 00:47:36 00:47:29
49 49 CARA ANGELO SM65 3 MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO 00:47:45 00:47:44
50 50 ROSSI DANILO SM 9 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM. 00:47:49 00:47:45
51 51 CARDINI PAOLO SM45 9 ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:47:56 00:47:49
52 52 FRANGELLA ALESSANDRO SM 10 |AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 00:48:12 00:48:01
53 53 PLINI GIANLUCA SM45 10 |LBM SPORT TEAM 00:48:16 00:48:07
54 54 VELOCCIA EMILIANO SM35 8 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:48:19 00:48:12
55 55 GALLI EMILIANO SM40 13 |UISP ROMA 00:48:29 00:48:25
56 56 PENTANGELO MARIO SM70 1 PODISTICA CIAMPINO 00:48:36 00:48:34
57 57 TORTI LORENZO SM35 9 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:48:42 00:48:32
58 58 MIDDEI IVANO SM35 10 |A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA 00:48:57 00:48:54
59 59 DI PIETRO MARCELLO SM45 11 |A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 00:49:14 00:48:58
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GRAZIOSI
TOTI
CITTADINO
MARCONI
BOLDRINI
CORTESE

DE SANTIS
SABETTI

DE ANGELIS
PAPPALARDO
PICCIRILLO
RAPITI

TOTI
PASQUARELLI
RAPALI
BATTISTA
COLUCCIELLO
SIRAGUSA

DI MURRO
ANGELINI
COSTANTINI
CASTELLANA
RAPALI
COTICELLI
SABATO
CIANFANELLI
PEDE
MANZINI
MACIMENTI
ZARATTI
ROSSI
POLLIO

DEL GIOVANE
RAMADU'
ATTENNI
TAMAGNINI
FERRANTE
ARZANO
NICOTRA
ACCILI

DI FAZIO
SERLUCA
ROMEI
MURGIA
RUBIU
MARROCCHINI
COLATO
CECCANO
RAUTU
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PINO
SORRENTINO
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VISENTINI
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MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
GENZANO MARATHON

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
PODISTICA CIAMPINO

ASD CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
GENZANO MARATHON

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
GENZANO MARATHON

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
GENZANO MARATHON

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
RUNCARD
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

GENZANO MARATHON

PODISTICA POMEZIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
PODISTICA POMEZIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
GENZANO MARATHON

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
GENZANO MARATHON

GENZANO MARATHON

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
GENZANO MARATHON

ASD CYCLENESS

RUNCARD

PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ELEMENTI ASD

PODISTICA CIAMPINO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA CIAMPINO
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

GENZANO MARATHON

PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
PODISTICA CIAMPINO

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

ASD CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

00:49:14
00:49:38
00:49:43
00:49:44
00:49:44
00:49:47
00:49:49
00:49:51
00:49:57
00:50:03
00:50:18
00:50:25
00:50:26
00:50:27
00:50:38
00:50:38
00:50:39
00:50:44
00:51:00
00:51:02
00:51:30
00:51:34
00:51:39
00:51:41
00:51:43
00:51:44
00:51:46
00:51:46
00:51:52
00:51:54
00:52:09
00:52:10
00:52:12
00:52:14
00:52:16
00:52:17
00:52:46
00:52:52
00:52:57
00:53:00
00:53:03
00:53:09
00:53:19
00:53:23
00:53:24
00:53:33
00:53:40
00:53:53
00:53:53
00:53:54
00:54:02
00:54:08
00:54:12
00:54:14
00:54:25
00:54:25
00:54:28
00:54:35
00:54:37
00:54:40
00:54:44
00:55:05
00:55:14
00:55:22
00:55:24
00:55:32
00:55:35
00:55:38

00:49:10
00:49:33
00:49:38
00:49:36
00:49:37
00:49:44
00:49:40
00:49:43
00:49:49
00:50:01
00:50:08
00:50:15
00:50:20
00:50:18
00:50:34
00:50:36
00:50:39
00:50:37
00:50:59
00:50:54
00:51:25
00:51:30
00:51:36
00:51:23
00:51:33
00:51:40
00:51:43
00:51:29
00:51:43
00:51:44
00:51:59
00:52:02
00:52:09
00:51:55
00:52:12
00:52:07
00:52:39
00:52:46
00:52:52
00:52:55
00:52:46
00:52:56
00:53:16
00:53:16
00:53:15
00:53:14
00:53:21
00:53:46
00:53:42
00:53:35
00:53:58
00:53:59
00:54:08
00:54:02
00:54:05
00:54:03
00:54:20
00:54:24
00:54:29
00:54:28
00:54:21
00:54:50
00:55:10
00:55:10
00:55:11
00:55:24
00:55:22
00:55:30




128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

119
120
121
122
123
10
124
125
126
127
11
128
129
130
131
132
12
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
13
149
150
151
14
15
152
153
154
16
17
155
156
157
158
159
160
18
161
162
163
164
165
19
166
167
20
168
169
170
171
21
172
173
174

SERA
CIALONE
TITTOZZI
MARCHEWA
FARINA
DELLA BELLA
SARACINI
ROTONDI
DEL PIDIO
MUSCEDERE
PERRI
CONTE
TUDERTI
IANNICELLI
D'AMATO
GIRARDI
VALLE
ALFIERI
PEDATA
BORRACINO
MORONI
FASTELLI
ANGELONE
GERASSIMOV
DI ROSA
LELIO
STERPONE
ALIBARDI
ZITELLI
BIANCHI
MORGANTE
NERI
CUOMO

DI TULLIO
IACOVELLI
ANGELONI
MAZZONE
PIOMBO
VALENTINI
ROSSI
D'ANNIBALE
BELLISI
TALONE
IERUSSI
TALONE
coccl
BRUNORO
BUONFIGLIO
CASTRI
VALENZA
TOSELLI
LUCIANI
KIRAMARIOS
VERZELLI
RENDINA
QUARANTA
TAGLIABUE
DI GAETANO
CANTERANI
LACAPRA
ZUIN

DE ROSA
DIAMANTI
RAMUNNO
RUMMO

DI GIACOMANTONIO
SCIUTO
ROMAGGIOLI

GIUSEPPE
BRUNO

GIANNI

JERZY BOGDAN
MASSIMILIANO
MARINA
MANOLO
DANIELE
EMANUELE
MARCO

EMILIA

MARIO

MARCO
EMILIANO
FEDERICO
SERGIO
FLORIANA
ONOFRIO SANTINO
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ANDREA

LUCA

CLAUDIO
NICOLA
GUEORGUI PLAMENO
MASSIMO
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ANGELO
GABRIELE
EDOARDO CORRADO
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ALESSIO
CARLO

CARLA
FRANCESCO
MARCELLO
STEFANO
IRENE
SAMANTA
MASSIMO
EMANUELE
MAURIZIO
MOIRA

PAOLA
AMERICO
MAURIZIO
GIANLUCA
ROCCO MICHELE
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
SIMONA
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NELLO
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PODISTICA POMEZIA

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

GENZANO MARATHON

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

ELEMENTI ASD

ELEMENTI ASD

ELEMENTI ASD

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
PODISTICA POMEZIA

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ASD CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI

ASD CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA

PODISTICA POMEZIA

PODISTICA POMEZIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
GENZANO MARATHON

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA POMEZIA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

PODISTICA POMEZIA

PODISTICA POMEZIA

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ASD CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
ASD RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
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MARANGON
BEVILACQUA
ARCANGELI
MACIOCE
PRESCIUTTI
MARTINELLI
MALAGGESE
BASTIANELLI
FERRONATO
CHIATTI
LISTA
BATTISTI
PIETRANTONIO
ROSOLIN
LATTANZI

DI MARCO
VIGLIANESE
PEZZETTA
ALIBARDI
FUSCO

ATTI

VITELLI
ANTONELLI
BRACCI
GIOVANNINI
FELICI
REMONDI
ASTER

DE MARZI
PORTA
SCIOTTI
ERMACORA
TOPATIGH
PIEDIMONTE
FRANCIOSI
SBERNOLI
MOAURO
MASTRANTONI
PASSARETTI
ZONZIN
GARABELLO
MISSORI
MASSOTTI
SILVESTRINI
CALICIOTTI
CIARDI
AMENDOLA
BUA
MARAFIOTI
SEDANO
CUGINI
MARINELLI
COLO!
PUCELLO
GUERRA
RUBINACE
PIERAMICI
DE CORTES
ATTI
RITAROSSI
CASTIGLIA
D'AMBROSIO
DONNINELLI
MORELLI
DEL SORDO
BERNARDI
DE PALO
CALICIOTTI

MARCO
THIERRY
MAURO
PAOLO
RICCARDO
CANIO
ROSSELLA
ROBERTO
MAURO
MARIO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
FILOMENA
ALBERTO STEFANO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
ROBERTO
LIBERATO
ANDREA GIOVANNI
BARBARA
FABIO
UMBERTO
LUCIANO
DOMITILLA
CHIARA
ALFREDO
MAURO
GIULIO
MARIA
SIMONE
NATASCIA
VITTORIO
ANDREA
EBE
EMANUELA
CARLO
LOREDANA
SERGIO
CARLO
BRUNELLA
EZIO
ANDREA
FRANCA
GIOVANNA
BARBARA
FABIO
FRANCESCA
KETTY
CHIARA
PIERO
RENATO
CRISTINA
MILENA
RITA
ALESSANDRO
VITTORINO
ANTONIO
TANIA
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
RENZO
MARCO
EMILIA
ENRICA
LUCIANA
MASSIMO

SM50
SM
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM55
SF35
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM75
SF55
SM65
SM70
SM50
SM55
SM60
SM45
SM50
SM45
SF45
SM50
SM40
SM55
SF50
SF
SM70
SM55
SM65
SF65+
SM75
SF40
SM55
SM50
SF50
SF45
SM55
SF45
SM55
SM75
SF55
SM65
SM45
SF55
SF55
SF45
SM45
SF50
SF45
SF35
SM60
SM60
SF50
SF45
SF50
SM70
SM55
SM50
SF45
SM45
SM80+
SM70
SM55
SF50
SF55
SF45
SM60

33
19
34
18
35
19

10
36
11
12

11

37
20
13
35
38
36

39

33
21

22
12

23

40

24

25

13
37

14
15

26
41

39

27

10

10
16

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD CYCLENESS

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
RUNCARD

RUNFOREVER APRILIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
LBM SPORT TEAM

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

RUNCARD

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

ASD PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
LBM SPORT TEAM

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. LIBERATLETICA

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
ELEMENTI ASD

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
ASD CYCLENESS
ELEMENTI ASD

ELEMENTI ASD

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
PODISTICA POMEZIA

UISP ROMA

A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

PODISTICA POMEZIA
RUNCARD

01:02:36
01:02:36
01:02:39
01:02:54
01:03:27
01:03:28
01:03:30
01:03:34
01:03:37
01:03:44
01:03:47
01:03:48
01:03:54
01:04:00
01:04:15
01:04:25
01:04:41
01:04:44
01:04:56
01:04:57
01:05:05
01:05:15
01:05:15
01:05:17
01:05:32
01:06:04
01:06:05
01:06:36
01:06:40
01:06:41
01:06:52
01:06:56
01:06:57
01:06:59
01:07:15
01:07:20
01:07:20
01:07:20
01:07:29
01:07:40
01:07:54
01:07:56
01:07:57
01:08:02
01:08:04
01:08:04
01:08:05
01:08:27
01:08:27
01:08:39
01:08:40
01:08:50
01:08:50
01:09:07
01:09:07
01:09:15
01:09:21
01:09:21
01:09:48
01:10:01
01:10:14
01:10:20
01:10:26
01:11:25
01:12:05
01:12:22
01:13:14
01:14:19

01:02:16
01:02:28
01:02:22
01:02:38
01:03:10
01:03:18
01:03:11
01:03:22
01:03:17
01:03:27
01:03:35
01:03:41
01:03:50
01:03:37
01:04:08
01:04:05
01:04:35
01:04:21
01:04:34
01:04:52
01:04:47
01:04:58
01:04:57
01:05:05
01:05:13
01:05:43
01:05:51
01:06:21
01:06:29
01:06:27
01:06:38
01:06:49
01:06:49
01:06:47
01:06:57
01:07:06
01:07:09
01:07:07
01:07:22
01:07:30
01:07:47
01:07:42
01:07:48
01:07:40
01:07:52
01:07:54
01:07:52
01:08:09
01:08:11
01:08:20
01:08:20
01:08:36
01:08:37
01:08:47
01:08:46
01:09:01
01:09:10
01:09:10
01:09:30
01:09:41
01:09:58
01:10:00
01:10:05
01:11:12
01:11:50
01:12:10
01:12:56
01:14:03




264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

46
47
48
49
50
51
219
220
52
221
222
223
224
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
225

CAVOLA
ZANECCHIA
TORRINI
NARDINI
CARTA
GRANATO
BALDI
MASTRANGELO
IPPOLITI
CICCHINELLI
SANTURELLI
CORVARO
BOBO'
FANISIO
CRISTIANI
LOIACONO
TESTINI
SANGUIGNI
LUCATELLI
RICCI
TOMASSINI
ARANCI

STEFANIA
ALESSANDRA
LAURA STEFANIA
CLARA
GIUSEPPINA
GISELLA
CARLO
MICHELE
RITA

FABIO
FRANCO
GINO

MAURO
ADELE
DANIELA
MARIA ANGELA
GABRIELLA
VALERIA
DORIANA
GIULIA
PIERINA
FERDINANDO

SF40
SF
SF45
SF50
SF50
SF50
SM80+
SM55
SF55
SM35
SM55
SM70
SM60
SF65+
SF60
SF45
SF55
SF65+
SF45
SF35
SF65+
SM70

RUNCARD

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUNNERS CIAMPINO
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
UISP

MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
GRUPPO POD. ROMANA GAS

01:14:19
01:14:38
01:14:40
01:14:47
01:15:10
01:15:10
01:15:29
01:15:52
01:15:53
01:16:33
01:17:52
01:19:24
01:19:26
01:21:12
01:21:43
01:22:10
01:24:38
01:25:20
01:27:42
01:28:17
01:28:17
01:45:22

01:14:03
01:14:14
01:14:31
01:14:30
01:14:46
01:14:51
01:15:22
01:15:37
01:15:38
01:16:19
01:17:40
01:19:08
01:19:03
01:20:50
01:21:28
01:21:48
01:24:09
01:24:58
01:27:28
01:28:06
01:28:06
01:45:22




